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Certificate Of Analysis 

Name: 

CAS NO.: 

Cat NO.:  

Batch No.: 

Mfg.Date: 

Exp.Date: 

4-(3-formylphenoxy)benzonitrile  

90178-72-6         

A858029            

F31082016         

2016-08-31         

2017-08-30

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Test Specification Result 

Appearance Off-white powder Conforms 

Assay 99%(Min, HPLC) 99.63% 

Residual Solvents 
Any single impurity ≤0.3% 0.12% 

Total impurity ≤1.0% 0.37% 

Residual Solvents 
Methanol ≤0.5% NA 

Ethanol ≤0.5% 0.04% 

Moisture 0.5%(max) NA 

Attention Protect from the light and Store in cool and dry place.(RT) 

Conclusion Accords with the enterprise standard 

Storage condition: Store in a tightly closed container in a cool and dry place. 

Checker: 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

*If you have any comments and suggestions, please contact us by sales@amadischem.com 
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